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a. Tax maps and deeds of record as obtained from the Recorder of Deeds online resources. ! /' BF/ méMl,/hNtc/ . // Sg \ o
[ 60 Unl P . [}
b. Existing Soils classifications and mapping has been plotted from maps obtained from the Penn Q . 65-00-00097-009 8 - § & o B %5% E
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6. This site is located within the (X) Flood Plain Zone as illustrated on Community Panel Number \W / /// oy rlE /POU-:-Q N LIGHT E %:—" 5":':"%2 )
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obtained as part of site survey operations. Information pertaining to; size, location, depth, etc. of |7P,4,Q/\///V5 5/‘7,4555[ % % ,% § R % EE %gﬁ_ﬁ &
subsurface utilities is approximate in nature and has been obtained as an aid for the project design. AN X < Q 2 mayd &
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| Zoning District: VC—3 Village Commercial District | Per Z.0. §116—184.D(6) for Restaurants, cafes, taverns bars and caberets. Based on Tract Area to Legal Right—of—Way: 41,840.04 Sq. Ft. 2
| Item | Section | Requirement | Plan Provided | Required parking space quantity is based on whichever number of parking spaces EXISTING SITE:
. . . . . . N
Permitted Use 116-290.B(10) | Restaurant (by Conditional Use) [1] is greater of the (3) following criteria; (E;gllxll_gll?NE?E ?V%:LsgsgiggsﬁiRDSCAPE)' ?’?gg :2' :::: / 1548 % U&:é
Maximum Non—Residental Bldg. 116—294.1 8,000 Sq. Ft. 225 Sq. Ft. (NEW . ) ' ’ S < o~
e N oty g q 6502 qu. th (TO)FAL) 1. 1 Spcf:(‘a per 50 S.F. floor space devoted to Patron Use: [6] ASPHALT PAVING: 27,830 Sq. Ft. = E%E
Maximum Residential Bldg. 116-294.2 8,000 Sq. Ft. N/ A Waiting Area: 125 SF. / 50 = 2.5 Spaces SITE TOTAL: 35,485 Sq. Ft. / 84.81 % =P
Footprint (New Construction) Dining Room ’A’: 1,037 S.F. / 50 = 20.8 Spaces PROPOSED SITE: & m%gg
. _ . . 10 — * = |
ggex;1%gg. Bﬁgotpur}a\é‘gﬁi;ns 116—294.3 10,000 Sq. Ft. N/ A Dining Room B 862 S.F. / 50 17.3 Spaces BUILDINGS and STRUCTURES: 6,515 Sq. Ft. / 15.57 % Z 2 < Em §$
: 8 . Bar Area: 1,116 S.F. /50 = 22.4 Spaces CONCRETE (WALKS/PADS/HARDSCAPE): 2,971 Sq. Ft. o Y b
Maximum Bldg. Height 116-294.4 3 Stories [2] | ¢3Stortes Patio 'B’ (Outdoor): 1,350 S.F. / 50 = 27.0 Spaces ASPHALT PAVING: 95990 Sq. Et S | sz N
Maximum Bldg. Front Facade Width | 116—294.5 75 Ft. 663 Ft. TOTAL REQUIRED: 4,490 S.F. / 50 = 90.0 Spaces SITE TOTAL: - 35,406 Sq' Ft‘ / 84.62 % [a% = 358
Maximum Bldg. Coverage 116—294.6 40 % 15.57 % : * Q. rt : ° » b E 85'7‘ éé
Maximum Impervious Coverage 116—-294.7 65 % 84.62 % 2. 1 Space per every 3 persons of design capacity: [6] 0 = < § m"zimu__g
Maximum Vegetated Open Space 116—-294.9 35 % 15.38 % Waiting Area: 105 SF. / 7 / 3 = 5.0 Spaces L E I\ - Eogw;g
Minimum Lot Width (at Bldg Line) 116—294.10 100 Ft. > 100 Ft. Dining Room ’A’: 983 S.F. / 15 / 3 = 21.9 Spaces n 2 E’u) & 0£§§
Minimum Street Frontage 116-294.11 50 Ft. > 50 Ft. Dining Room ‘B’ 840 S.F. / 15 / 3 = 18.7 Spaces O w S °8§'?$';
Minimum Bldg. Separation 116—294.12 15 Ft. N/ A Bar Area: ég% g'; ; 1; ; g = 28-% gpggzg (o S g (—)gmg
Front Yard Requirements 116-295 10 Ft. [3] | 4.6 Ft. Beth Pk (Proposed) Patio "B’ (Outdoor): 1350 SIF. /15 / 3 = 30'0 sgqces O O SQ Q B\g@
OO /92 (o) TOTAL REQUIRED: ) 106.0 Spaces .4 Y T=|, c - 5‘N/
Side/Rear Yard Requirements 116-295 25 Ft. [4] | > 25 Ft. : : o o Q m E"E"g
Parking Setbacks — To a 116-296.B 20 Ft. 3.1 Ft. 2 < () =@
Residential Property Line 3. Maximim occupoan/ allowance under provisions of Whitemarsh Township Fire 0 5 °Q§n_
Parking Setback From Any 116—296.D 10 Ft. (5] | o Ft Prevention Code: [7 w < c%g
Prinicipal Structure Waiting Area: 29 / 3 = 9.7 Spaces - 0 e Ssa
[1] For VC—3, per 116—290.D and E: Provided the floor space devoted to patron use shall not Dining Room ,A’: 72 / 3 = 24.0 Spaces n U % B ha
exceed 2,000 square feet Dining Room B 57 / 3 = 19.0 Spaces x
[2] Provided the Bldg. height does not exceed 42 Ft. Bar Area: 73 / 3 = 24.4 Spaces (’) <
3] A Min. of 50%, and a Max. of 90% of the Bldg. Facade Shall be located 10 Ft. from the io 'B’ : = o=
3] B o0 s e Cemnming, tacase ot Soaei turtaar 1F')oo1t'fL gEéS;étsgf’r)‘ —/3 870 ST'B‘D‘ =
PLAN LEGEND [4] When adjacent to a Residentially Zoned and/or Used property, the Min. Setback shall be : : paces =
25 Ft., in all other cases, Min. side/rear yard setbacks shall be 5 Ft.
o © TJroct Boundary Line [5] May be reduced to 7 Ft. with approval of the Fire Marshal TOTAL PROVIDED ON-SITE: 65 Spaces
- - Legal Right—of—Way Lir
egal mght=o v e Layer List:
- - Existing Roadway Centerline [6] Floor area and design capacity derived from Architectural data. Exh_Sht2_Sketch
- am o wmam e oning District Boundary [7] Maximum occupancy as determined by Fire Marshall per IBC 1004.1.1 (7/1/2014) ) ) Plon Date:
________ Eisting Topographic. Contour per Z.0. Section 116—290.G Use Regulations: Jan. 22. 2014
. ’
L. . . . A nonconforming structure may be permitted to be expanded in the VC Job No:
Existing Soil Series Limits District without relief from the Zoning Hearing Board from the provisions of 13—1208 D
Evisting Storm Sewer Pioin §116—194B(1) or from the VC District setback requirements, provided that -
g ping parking, landscaping, applicable public space requirements, impervious coverage Design Mgr: Sheet No:
s s s Existing Sanitary Sewer Pjping limitations, and all required setbacks from residential uses or districts are
met. This exemption from Zoning Hearing Board approval shall not be ap— J.HK.
XX Busting Fence Line —plicable to parcels with a lot area of five acres or greater. Proj. Mgr:
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